©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Uniarc® the copyright holder. 1
A-LW Series
Product Catalogue
Welding & Cutting Torch TechnologyWelding & Cutting Torch Technology
©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Uniarc® the copyright holder.2
About Us

4mt
5mt
Order Codes
PGA-LW355A Ergo PGA-LW455A Ergo
Air-Cooled Air-Cooled
350A / 300A 400A
320A / 270A 340A
35% / 60% 60%
1.0-1.6mm 1.0-2.4mm
PGA-LW255-30ER
PGA-LW255-40ER
PGA-LW255-50ER
PGA-LW355-30ER
PGA-LW355-40ER
PGA-LW355-50ER
PGA-LW455-30ER
PGA-LW455-40ER
PGA-LW455-50ER
©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Uniarc® the copyright holder.4
PGA-LW255A Air-Cooled Mig Welding Torch
Rating: 270A CO2 240A mixed gas M21, EN60974-7 @ 35% duty cycle
240A CO2 210A mixed gas M21, EN60974-7 @ 60% duty cycle. 0.8-1.2mm wires
PGA-LW255-30ER PGA-LW255-40ER PGA-LW255-50ERA-LW Ergo Torch Package
3mt 4mt 5mt
Description Part Number
MODEL
        SC2578/S Gun Plug Housing